

Sessions Case no. 241/2024 (237/2024)

CNR NO. WBDD01-001883-2024

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 04 / 08-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and of the accused persons.

The sole accused on C.B is present in the Court and files late hazira.

Ld. P.P is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.09.2024 for appearance and framing of charge.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur